0	4/1	1/05	_
U	1/ 1	1100	

04-20-2005

РТО	-1595 RECOF			ΞT	U.S. DEPARTME Patent a		COMMERCE emark Office	
Toth	ne Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please		•	al doc	cuments or copy t	hereof		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Kevin W. Kobayashi	2.	Name and address Name: Sirenza M Internal Address:	s of re	eceiving party(les		80.5. PTO 03149	
	Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No]	12666 171					
3.	Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: City: Broomfield Additional name(s) 8		State: CO	ZIP:	80021	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. Patent Application No(s).	on.	B. Patent No(s).					
	Additional numbers at	tache	d? □ Yes ⊠ No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total number of ap	pplicat	tions and patents	involve	ed: 1	
	Name: CHRISTOPHER P. MAIORANA, P.C. Internal Address:	7.	Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)		\$40.00)	
ly zanas	Street Address: 24840 HARPER AVENUE, SUITE 100 City: ST. CLAIR SHORES State: MI ZIP:48080 Phone: 586-498-0670 RMEBRAHT 00000053 11103149		attached P1	TO-200 to be o	charged by credit 38 Form) charged to depos			
:6021	40.00 GP	8.	Deposit Account N	lumbe	er:	50-054	11	
	pd NOT USE	THIS	SPACE					
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informathe original document. Christopher P. Maiorana Reg. No.: 42,829 Signature	1	is true and correct a	<u>A</u>	pril 11, 2005 Date			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the U.S. Batent and Trademark Office

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

,

PATENT REEL: 016462 FRAME: 0382

Kevin W. Kobayashi
Name of Inventor

RECORDED: 04/11/2005

Case No. 2671.00017

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 016462 FRAME: 0383